
2021 JCB 540-170

2024 JCB 3DX 4x4 
(Unused) 2018 CAT 988K LRC

Unreserved Public Auction

DUBAI, ARE
24 & 25 September 2024 

rbauction.com/dubai

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JCB-540-170?invId=14834111&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JCB-3DX?invId=14833987&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-988K-LRC?invId=15020702&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. DD/MM XX/XX

DUBAI, ARE
24 & 25 September 2024

rbauction.com/dubai

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for USD 5,000 or less, with a minimum fee of USD 100 per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over USD 5,000 up to USD 12,000, with a minimum fee of USD 750 per lot, 
(c) 4.85% on all Lots selling for over USD 12,000 up to USD 75,000, with a minimum fee of USD 
1,200 per Lot or, (d) USD 3,638 on all Lots selling for over USD 75,000.

Phone: +97148120600
Address:
Gate 8, Junction 9
 Jebel ali free zone

Inspection hours: 
20th Sep - 24th Sep 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date: 
25th October 2024

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2010 FEELER FD70T 7 ton 2023 YALE ERP16UXTL 1.6 ton (Unused)

2023 YALE ERP18UXL 1.8 ton (Unused)

2022 HYSTER J2.5UT 2.5 ton (Unused)

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2010-FEELER-FD70T?invId=14966501&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-YALE-ERP16UXTL?invId=14857491&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-YALE-ERP18UXL?invId=14857519&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-HYSTER-J2-5UT?invId=14843471&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2011 Cat 834H

CAT D7RII LGP 1 / 2, CAT D6TLGP

https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2011-cat-834h-wheel-dozer/12288867
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CAT-D7RII-LGP?invId=15020668&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CAT-D6TLGP?invId=15020667&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2015 CASE SR250 CAT 247B2

2017 JCB 3DX 4x4 THWAITES 4x4

2018 TEREX TLB740SE 2016 JCB 3DX 4x4

1 / 3, 2011 HYUNDAI HB100 4x4 2017 TEREX TLB740S 4x4

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CASE-SR250?invId=14830243&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CAT-247B2?invId=15012374&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-JCB-3DX?invId=14939080&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-THWAITES?invId=14974778&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-TEREX-TLB740SE?invId=14983936&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-JCB-3DX?invId=14857521&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-HYUNDAI-HB100?invId=14843336&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-TEREX-TLB740S?invId=14986218&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2012 CAT 966H

2011 CAT 950H 2012 KOMATSU WA500-3

1 / 2, HYUNDAI HL760-7A 2021 DOOSAN DL507-9C

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CAT-966H?invId=15020708&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CAT-950H?invId=14844395&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KOMATSU-WA500-3?invId=14947900&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-HYUNDAI-HL760-7A?invId=14843427&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DOOSAN-DL507-9C?invId=14870000&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2010 KOMATSU PC1250-8R 2011 KOMATSU PC800-7

2011 HYUNDAI ROBEX 450LC-7A 2018 KOMATSU PC450LC-7

HITACHI ZX350H-5G 2011 HYUNDAI ROBEX 300LC-7

KOBELCO SK220XDLC-10 2023 DOOXIN DX230PC-9

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KOMATSU-PC1250-8R?invId=14999053&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-KOMATSU-PC800-7?invId=14999077&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-450LC-7A?invId=14843375&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KOMATSU-PC450LC-7?invId=14946049&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/HITACHI-ZX350H-5G?invId=14994604&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-300LC-7?invId=14843374&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/KOBELCO-SK220XDLC-10?invId=14946051&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-DOOXIN-DX230PC-9?invId=14931503&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


1 / 3, 2017 Komatsu PC400LC-8R

SANY SY500H 1 / 2, 2018 CAT 349D2L

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/dubai-are
https://www.rbauction.com/SANY-SY500H?invId=14946050&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-349D2L?invId=15006045&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2018 CAT 340D2L 1 / 4, 2020 VOLVO EC480DL

1 / 2, 2016 CAT 320D2 2021 CAT 323D3

CASE WX165 1 /3, 2022 KOMATSU PC58-8

KUBOTA KXU55-4SZ 2019 CAT 305.5E2

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-340D2L?invId=15020696&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-VOLVO-EC480DL?invId=14829936&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-320D2?invId=15020671&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CAT-323D3?invId=14946048&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-CASE-WX165?invId=14974793&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-KOMATSU-PC58-8?invId=14834120&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/KUBOTA-KXU55-4SZ?invId=14878754&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-305-5E2?invId=14878734&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


1 / 3, 2018 Cat 745 LRC

1 / 5, KOMATSU GD825A-2 2024 XCMG GR165 (Unused)

2010 KOMATSU HD465-7R 1 / 14, 2012 KOMATSU HM400-2R

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/dubai-are
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KOMATSU-GD825A-2?invId=14999056&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-XCMG-GR165?invId=14999251&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KOMATSU-HD465-7R?invId=14999094&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KOMATSU-HM400-2R?invId=14999032&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


1 / 7, 2017 FOTON AUV BJ6103U7MHB 4x2 
58-Seat Transit

1 / 3, 2021 HOWO CNHTC ZZ1317N3667E1 
8x4 Twin-Steer

IVECO EUROCARGO ML150 4x2 INTERNATIONAL 4700 4x2

1 / 2, 2017 PEUGEOT PARTNER Tepee 2015 PEUGEOT 308

2018 BMW X4 AWD 2019 TOYOTA AVANZA SE

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-FOTON-AUV-BJ6103U7MHB?invId=14843415&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-HOWO-CNHTC-ZZ1317N3667E1?invId=15032213&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-IVECO-EUROCARGO-ML150?invId=14974801&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/1995-INTERNATIONAL-4700?invId=14991505&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-PEUGEOT-PARTNER?invId=14833991&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-PEUGEOT-308?invId=15002453&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BMW-X4?invId=14986298&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-TOYOTA-AVANZA?invId=14985778&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2013 XCMG QY50B 50 ton 8x4x4

1 / 2, 2012 PC-MANOTTI ARM300 30 ton 
4x4x4 TEREX RT780 80 ton 4x4x4

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-XCMG-QY50B?invId=14919521&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-PC-MANOTTI-ARM300?invId=14843397&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-TEREX-RT780?invId=14999144&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


2021 FORD RANGER 4x4 Crew Cab 
(Unused) 1 / 12, 2019 NISSAN PATROL GL 4x4

TOYOTA LAND CURISER 79L 4x4
1 / 3, 2015 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER LX 

76L 4x4

1 / 3, 2016 TOYOTA HILUX 4x4 Crew Cab
1 / 2, 2016 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER LX 

76R 4x4

2020 FOTON TUNLAND 4x2 Crew Cab 1 / 2, 2015 NISSAN X-TRAIL 4WD

24 & 25 September 2024  ·  DUBAI, ARE

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-FORD-RANGER?invId=15002454&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-NISSAN-PATROL?invId=14857745&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-TOYOTA-LAND-CURISER?invId=14986219&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER?invId=14834117&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TOYOTA-HILUX?invId=14834110&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER?invId=14888123&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-FOTON-TUNLAND?invId=14976559&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-NISSAN-X-TRAIL?invId=14999863&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


1 / 3, 2014 VOGELE SUPER 1800-2L

2022 AME MTCP1000 Electric 1 / 2, 2011 WIRTGEN W100

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOGELE-SUPER-1800-2L?invId=14861294&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-AME-MTCP1000?invId=15029293&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-WIRTGEN-W100?invId=14830244&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141


rbauction.com/contactus



2024 DYNAPAC CA305 (Unused)

HAMM HD110 1 / 3, 2012 CAT CP533E

SAKAI SV200TB 1 / 2, 2021 DYNAPAC CC1250

https://www.rbauction.com/2024-DYNAPAC-CA305?invId=14834081&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/HAMM-HD110?invId=15009096&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CAT-CP533E?invId=15020699&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/1994-SAKAI-SV200TB?invId=15027665&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DYNAPAC-CC1250?invId=14931576&id=ci&auction=DUBAI-ARE-2024141
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebros.me/
https://www.facebook.com/RitchieBrosME/
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosme/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros

